
330 Grevesmühlen - Wismar

Fahrtnummer 021 001 003 005 105 007 107 009 109 011 111 013 015 017 117 019 119

Haltestellen

anvon Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 340 S 22.7 35.8 35.9 35.11 35.13 35.15 S 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.19

anvon Lübeck Hbf { RE 4 37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.20

33.4 33.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20

35.4 35.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20

38.4 38.5 47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20

40.4 40.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20

41.4 41.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20

43.4 43.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20

44.4 44.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20

45.4 45.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20

46.4 46.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20

48.4 48.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 57.20

50.4 50.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20

51.4 51.5 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21

53.4 53.5 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21

anvon Weiße Wiek - 240 Som 55.10 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18

55.4 55.5 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21

abnach Wismar ZOB - 240 59.5 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 S 10.12 05.13 05.14 11.20

00.5 00.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21

02.5 02.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21

03.5 03.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21

05.5 05.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21

07.5 07.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21

09.5 09.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19 18.20 18.21

10.5 10.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 19.21

11.5 11.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 20.21

13.5 13.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19 22.20 22.21

14.5 14.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 23.21

15.5 15.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.19 24.20 24.21

abnach Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 235 25.5 30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.19 30.20

abnach Tessin { RB 11 42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.20 42.21

Montag - Freitag

Anschlußhinweis

abGVM Busbahnhof Bussteig 3

GVM Am Lustgarten

GVM Kastanienallee

Neu Degtow

Hamberge Abzweig

Naschendorf Abzweig

Barendorf Abzweig

Jamel Abzweig

Sternkrug Gaststätte

Gressow Dorfteich

Wolde Abzweig

Voßkuhl

Stofferstorf

Anschlußhinweis

abGägelow Kreuzung

Anschlußhinweis

abDammhusen Gartenstadt

Schiffbauerpromenade

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Philipp-Müller-Str./Hochschule

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Dahlmannstr./Kreuzung

Turnerweg

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 3

Anschlußhinweis

Erläuterungen :
S = an Schultagen
Som= verkehrt vom 01.06.2024 bis 08.09.2024



330 Wismar - Grevesmühlen

Fahrtnummer 024 102 002 004 008 108 010 110 012 112 014 114 016 018 020 120 022 122

Haltestellen F S 

anvon Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 235 20.6 20.6 20.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.20 31.21

40.5 40.6 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20 40.21

42.5 42.6 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 42.21

44.5 44.6 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20 44.21

47.5 47.6 47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20 47.21

49.5 49.6 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20 49.21

50.5 50.6 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20 50.21

52.5 52.6 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20 52.21

53.5 53.6 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20 53.21

55.5 55.6 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20 55.21

00.6 00.7 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 00.22

03.6 03.7 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 03.22

05.6 05.7 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 05.20 05.21 05.22

06.6 06.7 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21 06.22

08.6 08.7 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21 08.22

10.6 10.7 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 10.22

11.6 11.7 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21 11.22

12.6 12.7 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 12.22

13.6 13.7 13.7 13.8 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21 13.22

15.6 15.7 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21 15.22

16.6 16.7 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21 16.22

18.6 18.7 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19 18.20 18.21 18.22

abnach Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 340 25.6 25.7 25.7 25.9 25.11 25.13 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.19

21.6 21.7 21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12 21.13 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.19 21.20 21.21 21.22

23.6 23.7 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 23.21 23.22

26.7

28.6 28.7 29.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 28.22

abnach Lübeck ZOB - 335 32.6 42.7 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20

abnach Weiße Wiek - 345 45.7 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 S 45.11 45.12 S 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 45.20

Montag - Freitag

Anschlußhinweis

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 3

Wismar Bahnhof

Dr.-Leber-Straße

Dahlmannstraße

Burgwall

Köppernitztal

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Schiffbauerpromenade

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Gägelow Kreuzung

Stofferstorf

Voßkuhl

Wolde Abzweig

Gressow Dorfteich

Sternkrug Gaststätte

Jamel Abzweig

Barendorf Abzweig

Naschendorf Abzweig

Hamberge Abzweig

Neu Degtow

GVM Kastanienallee

Anschlußhinweis

abGVM Vielbecker See

GVM Malzfabrik

GVM Gymnasium

anGVM Busbahnhof Bussteig 3

Anschlußhinweis

Erläuterungen :
S = an Schultagen
F = an Ferientagen



330 Grevesmühlen - Wismar

Fahrtnummer 001 005 007 009 011 013 017 019 119

Haltestellen A A A A 

anvon Lübeck ZOB - 335 11.9 11.13 11.15 11.17 11.20

anvon Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 340 35.9 35.11 35.13 35.15 35.17 35.19

anvon Weiße Wiek - 345 06.9 06.11 06.13 06.15 06.17 06.19

anvon Lübeck Hbf { RE 4 37.5 37.7 37.9 37.13 37.15 37.17 37.19 37.20

42.5 42.7 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19 42.20

44.5 44.7 44.9 44.11 44.13 44.15 44.17 44.19 44.20

47.5 47.7 47.9 47.11 47.13 47.15 47.17 47.19 47.20

49.5 49.7 49.9 49.11 49.13 49.15 49.17 49.19 49.20

50.5 50.7 50.9 50.11 50.13 50.15 50.17 50.19 50.20

52.5 52.7 52.9 52.11 52.13 52.15 52.17 52.19 52.20

53.5 53.7 53.9 53.11 53.13 53.15 53.17 53.19 53.20

54.5 54.7 54.9 54.11 54.13 54.15 54.17 54.19 54.20

55.5 55.7 55.9 55.11 55.13 55.15 55.17 55.19 55.20

57.5 57.7 57.9 57.11 57.13 57.15 57.17 57.19 57.20

59.5 59.7 59.9 59.11 59.13 59.15 59.17 59.19 59.20

00.6 00.8 00.10 00.12 00.14 00.16 00.18 00.20 00.21

02.6 02.8 02.10 02.12 02.14 02.16 02.18 02.20 02.21

04.6 04.8 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16 04.18 04.20 04.21

09.6 09.8 09.10 09.12 09.14 09.16 09.18 09.20 09.21

11.6 11.8 11.10 11.12 11.14 11.16 11.18 11.20 11.21

12.6 12.8 12.10 12.12 12.14 12.16 12.18 12.20 12.21

14.6 14.8 14.10 14.12 14.14 14.16 14.18 14.20 14.21

16.6 16.8 16.10 16.12 16.14 16.16 16.18 16.20 16.21

18.6 18.8 18.10 18.12 18.14 18.16 18.18 18.20 18.21

19.6 19.8 19.10 19.12 19.14 19.16 19.18 19.20 19.21

20.6 20.8 20.10 20.12 20.14 20.16 20.18 20.20 20.21

22.6 22.8 22.10 22.12 22.14 22.16 22.18 22.20 22.21

23.6 23.8 23.10 23.12 23.14 23.16 23.18 23.20 23.21

24.6 24.8 24.10 24.12 24.14 24.16 24.18 24.20 24.21

Samstag

Anschlußhinweis

abGVM Busbahnhof Bussteig 3

GVM Am Lustgarten

GVM Kastanienallee

Neu Degtow

Hamberge Abzweig

Naschendorf Abzweig

Barendorf Abzweig

Jamel Abzweig

Sternkrug Gaststätte

Gressow Dorfteich

Wolde Abzweig

Voßkuhl

Stofferstorf

Gägelow Kreuzung

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Schiffbauerpromenade

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Philipp-Müller-Str./Hochschule

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Dahlmannstr./Kreuzung

Turnerweg

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 3

Wismar - Grevesmühlen

Fahrtnummer 102 008 010 012 014 016 020 022 122

Haltestellen A A A A 

40.6 40.8 40.10 40.12 40.14 40.16 40.18 40.20 40.21

42.6 42.8 42.10 42.12 42.14 42.16 42.18 42.20 42.21

44.6 44.8 44.10 44.12 44.14 44.16 44.18 44.20 44.21

47.6 47.8 47.10 47.12 47.14 47.16 47.18 47.20 47.21

49.6 49.8 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16 49.18 49.20 49.21

50.6 50.8 50.10 50.12 50.14 50.16 50.18 50.20 50.21

52.6 52.8 52.10 52.12 52.14 52.16 52.18 52.20 52.21

53.6 53.8 53.10 53.12 53.14 53.16 53.18 53.20 53.21

55.6 55.8 55.10 55.12 55.14 55.16 55.18 55.20 55.21

00.7 00.9 00.11 00.13 00.15 00.17 00.19 00.21 00.22

03.7 03.9 03.11 03.13 03.15 03.17 03.19 03.21 03.22

05.7 05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 05.19 05.21 05.22

06.7 06.9 06.11 06.13 06.15 06.17 06.19 06.21 06.22

08.7 08.9 08.11 08.13 08.15 08.17 08.19 08.21 08.22

10.7 10.9 10.11 10.13 10.15 10.17 10.19 10.21 10.22

11.7 11.9 11.11 11.13 11.15 11.17 11.19 11.21 11.22

12.7 12.9 12.11 12.13 12.15 12.17 12.19 12.21 12.22

13.7 13.9 13.11 13.13 13.15 13.17 13.19 13.21 13.22

15.7 15.9 15.11 15.13 15.15 15.17 15.19 15.21 15.22

16.7 16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17 16.19 16.21 16.22

18.7 18.9 18.11 18.13 18.15 18.17 18.19 18.21 18.22

abnach Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 340 25.7 25.9 25.11 25.13 A 25.15 25.17

21.7 21.9 21.11 21.13 21.15 21.17 21.19 21.21 21.22

23.7 23.9 23.11 23.13 23.15 23.17 23.19 23.21 23.22

28.7 28.9 28.11 28.13 28.15 28.17 28.19 28.21 28.22

abnach Lübeck ZOB - 335 42.9 42.11 42.13 A 42.15 42.17

abnach Weiße Wiek - 345 45.7 45.9 45.11 45.13 A 45.15 45.17 45.19

Samstag

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 3

Wismar Bahnhof

Dr.-Leber-Straße

Dahlmannstraße

Burgwall

Köppernitztal

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Schiffbauerpromenade

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Gägelow Kreuzung

Stofferstorf

Voßkuhl

Wolde Abzweig

Gressow Dorfteich

Sternkrug Gaststätte

Jamel Abzweig

Barendorf Abzweig

Naschendorf Abzweig

Hamberge Abzweig

Neu Degtow

GVM Kastanienallee

Anschlußhinweis

abGVM Vielbecker See

GVM Malzfabrik

anGVM Busbahnhof Bussteig 3

Anschlußhinweis

Erläuterungen :
A = verkehrt nicht am 24. & 31.12.



330 Grevesmühlen - Wismar

Fahrtnummer 005 007 009 011 013 017 019

Haltestellen A A A 

anvon Lübeck ZOB - 335 11.9 11.13 11.15 11.17

anvon Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 340 35.9 35.11 35.13 35.15 35.17 35.19

anvon Weiße Wiek - 345 06.9 06.11 06.13 06.15 06.17 06.19

anvon Lübeck Hbf { RE 4 37.7 37.9 37.13 37.15 37.17 37.19

42.7 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19

44.7 44.9 44.11 44.13 44.15 44.17 44.19

47.7 47.9 47.11 47.13 47.15 47.17 47.19

49.7 49.9 49.11 49.13 49.15 49.17 49.19

50.7 50.9 50.11 50.13 50.15 50.17 50.19

52.7 52.9 52.11 52.13 52.15 52.17 52.19

53.7 53.9 53.11 53.13 53.15 53.17 53.19

54.7 54.9 54.11 54.13 54.15 54.17 54.19

55.7 55.9 55.11 55.13 55.15 55.17 55.19

57.7 57.9 57.11 57.13 57.15 57.17 57.19

59.7 59.9 59.11 59.13 59.15 59.17 59.19

00.8 00.10 00.12 00.14 00.16 00.18 00.20

02.8 02.10 02.12 02.14 02.16 02.18 02.20

04.8 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16 04.18 04.20

09.8 09.10 09.12 09.14 09.16 09.18 09.20

11.8 11.10 11.12 11.14 11.16 11.18 11.20

12.8 12.10 12.12 12.14 12.16 12.18 12.20

14.8 14.10 14.12 14.14 14.16 14.18 14.20

16.8 16.10 16.12 16.14 16.16 16.18 16.20

18.8 18.10 18.12 18.14 18.16 18.18 18.20

19.8 19.10 19.12 19.14 19.16 19.18 19.20

20.8 20.10 20.12 20.14 20.16 20.18 20.20

22.8 22.10 22.12 22.14 22.16 22.18 22.20

23.8 23.10 23.12 23.14 23.16 23.18 23.20

24.8 24.10 24.12 24.14 24.16 24.18 24.20

Sonn- und Feiertag

Anschlußhinweis

abGVM Busbahnhof Bussteig 3

GVM Am Lustgarten

GVM Kastanienallee

Neu Degtow

Hamberge Abzweig

Naschendorf Abzweig

Barendorf Abzweig

Jamel Abzweig

Sternkrug Gaststätte

Gressow Dorfteich

Wolde Abzweig

Voßkuhl

Stofferstorf

Gägelow Kreuzung

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Schiffbauerpromenade

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Philipp-Müller-Str./Hochschule

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Dahlmannstr./Kreuzung

Turnerweg

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 3

Wismar - Grevesmühlen

Fahrtnummer 008 010 012 014 016 020 022

Haltestellen A A A 

40.8 40.10 40.12 40.14 40.16 40.18 40.20

42.8 42.10 42.12 42.14 42.16 42.18 42.20

44.8 44.10 44.12 44.14 44.16 44.18 44.20

47.8 47.10 47.12 47.14 47.16 47.18 47.20

49.8 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16 49.18 49.20

50.8 50.10 50.12 50.14 50.16 50.18 50.20

52.8 52.10 52.12 52.14 52.16 52.18 52.20

53.8 53.10 53.12 53.14 53.16 53.18 53.20

55.8 55.10 55.12 55.14 55.16 55.18 55.20

00.9 00.11 00.13 00.15 00.17 00.19 00.21

03.9 03.11 03.13 03.15 03.17 03.19 03.21

05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 05.19 05.21

06.9 06.11 06.13 06.15 06.17 06.19 06.21

08.9 08.11 08.13 08.15 08.17 08.19 08.21

10.9 10.11 10.13 10.15 10.17 10.19 10.21

11.9 11.11 11.13 11.15 11.17 11.19 11.21

12.9 12.11 12.13 12.15 12.17 12.19 12.21

13.9 13.11 13.13 13.15 13.17 13.19 13.21

15.9 15.11 15.13 15.15 15.17 15.19 15.21

16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17 16.19 16.21

18.9 18.11 18.13 18.15 18.17 18.19 18.21

abnach Schwerin Hauptbahnhof - 340 25.9 25.11 25.13 A 25.15 25.17

21.9 21.11 21.13 21.15 21.17 21.19 21.21

23.9 23.11 23.13 23.15 23.17 23.19 23.21

28.9 28.11 28.13 28.15 28.17 28.19 28.21

abnach Lübeck ZOB - 335 42.9 42.11 42.13 A 42.15 42.17

abnach Weiße Wiek - 345 45.9 45.11 45.13 A 45.15 45.17 45.19

Sonn- und Feiertag

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 3

Wismar Bahnhof

Dr.-Leber-Straße

Dahlmannstraße

Burgwall

Köppernitztal

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Schiffbauerpromenade

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Gägelow Kreuzung

Stofferstorf

Voßkuhl

Wolde Abzweig

Gressow Dorfteich

Sternkrug Gaststätte

Jamel Abzweig

Barendorf Abzweig

Naschendorf Abzweig

Hamberge Abzweig

Neu Degtow

GVM Kastanienallee

Anschlußhinweis

abGVM Vielbecker See

GVM Malzfabrik

anGVM Busbahnhof Bussteig 3

Anschlußhinweis

Erläuterungen :
A = verkehrt nicht am 24. & 31.12.
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